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Installation Manual

                                                                                                                     Ⅰ、Usage tool：                                                 
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spirit level 
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Ⅱ、Spare parts list：

1.Handle 1 set (2pcs),    2. M5×35 Stud-screw 6/ M4×35 Stud-screw 8,    3.Wall plug 6,  

4.Fixed glass 2,       5.M4×12Stud-screw 6，       6.Bottom bounce rollers  4,      

7.Bottom and upper orbit 2,        8.Magnetic plastic 2,         9.Moving glass(door) 2,   

10.Waterproof 4,               11.Sealant 2,              12.Vertical profile 2,           

13.Wall profile 2,                14.Upper roller 4
Ⅲ、Please check the quantity and quality of square parts before install, if you have any inquiry about it please contact our company or dealer without any hesitate, you will get satisfied reply soon! 
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Ⅴ、Installation Process：

1、 Please put the wall profile near the 

wall (Please install it according

to the size of glass door )and 

adjust the profile perpendicularly

by spirit level. Then drill by Ф6-8mm 

driller and put the wall plug into

wall. At last screw down the frame

by M5x30 stud screw.                                      picture 2
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2、 Putting the waterproof inside of fixed glass, 

insert bottom and upper orbits and screw 

down the vertical profile by M4x30 screw 

(same as another side).Then drill in both

of profiles by ￠3.2 driller. Screw down the

decorating cover (picture 3) by M4x12 screw 

And insert the sealant into vertical profile
by small wood board (please make the surface smooth).     picture 3
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3、 Installing the upper and bottom rollers on the moving
glass door (two glass doors should be the same ),

after that insert the waterproof plastic and 

magnetic plastic on the side of glass doors 

then install the handles. Put the moving glasses 

door into the orbits, pressing the bottom roller

slightly, adjust the height of upper 

rollers by wrench until the glass could work well.              picture 4   

4、 After the installation, all side of glass door should be silicone.
5、 Please clear the frame by neutral purification after 8 hours.                  

Ⅵ、Please push the door slightly,don’t scratch the frame by strong and sharp material to avoid 
[image: image14.wmf]damaging fittings.
                                picture 5  
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